
SATX Local Economic Development Leadership 
 

Name Entity Title  Phone Email 

Weldon Cude Atascosa County Judge  N/A countyjudge@co.atascosa.tx.us 

David Marquez 
Bexar County Economic 

and Community 
Development 

Executive Director 210.335.0661 dmarquez@bexar.org 

Amy Story Boerne-Kendall County 
EDC President 830.331.9070 amy@bkcedc.com 

Rick Vasquez City of Cibolo Director of Planning and 
Economic Development 210.658.9900 rvasquez@cibolotx.gov 

Roque Salinas City of Leon Valley Director of Economic 
Development 210.684.1391 r.salinas@leonvalleytexas.gov 

Brenda Hicks-Sorensen City of San Antonio Economic Development 
Director 210.207.3970  brenda.hicks-

sorensen@sanantonio.gov 

Elan Vallender Converse EDC Executive Director 210.659.9163 evallender@converseedc.com 

Stephanie Blanks GoMedina Executive Director 830.444.2208 gomedina@medinatx.org 

Ashley Gossen greater:SATX 
Senior Vice President, 

Global Corporate 
Recruiting 

  N/A ashley@greatersatx.com 

Sarah Carabias-Rush greater:SATX Chief Economic 
Development Officer   N/A sarahc@greatersatx.com 

Jonathan Packer New Braunfels Chamber of 
Commerce President & CEO  N/A  jonathan@innewbraunfels.com 

Scott Wayman Schertz EDC Executive Director of 
Economic Development 210.619.1071 swayman@schertz.com 

Joshua Schneuker Seguin EDC Executive Director 830.401.2415 jschneuker@seguintexas.gov 

mailto:amy@bkcedc.com


Name Entity Title  Phone Email 

Kim  Turner Universal City EDC City Manager 210.659.0333 CityManager@UCTX.Gov 
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